
Cl. Club Cat. Prénoms Noms

1 limoges S ludovic BARTOUT 1678 9 186,44 1204 6 200,67 2882 15 192,13

2 montpellier S frédéric DELSOL 1578 9 175,33 1099 6 183,17 2677 15 178,47

3 salon de pvce V2 frédéric DIVOL 1508 9 167,56 996 6 166,00 2504 15 166,93

4 limoges S charles PELICAN 1509 9 167,67 992 6 165,33 2501 15 166,73

5 limoges S davy LACROIX 1486 9 165,11 1015 6 169,17 2501 15 166,73

6 montpellier V3 pierre DELSOL 1524 9 169,33 958 6 159,67 2482 15 165,47

7 mulhouse V3 jean - paul SAUVINEAU 1128 7 161,14 972 6 162,00 2100 13 161,54

8 la roche / yon S jonathan MICHEL 1159 8 144,88 1097 6 182,83 2256 14 161,14

9 salon de pvce V2 stéfano QUARANTA 1455 9 161,67 920 6 153,33 2375 15 158,33

10 la roche / yon S grégory MOINE 1323 9 147,00 1020 6 170,00 2343 15 156,20

11 la roche / yon V3 lionel BORDAGE 1406 9 156,22 925 6 154,17 2331 15 155,40

12 salon de pvce S élodie EVEN 928 6 154,67 928 6 154,67

13 montpellier V1 mikaël GUIBOUX 1101 7 157,29 887 6 147,83 1988 13 152,92

14 mulhouse V2 claude POIDEVIN 1187 8 148,38 1187 8 148,38

15 la roche / yon V1 thierry CHARRIER 1208 8 151,00 860 6 143,33 2068 14 147,71

16 la roche / yon V3 jacques BARBAUD 1329 9 147,67 1329 9 147,67

17 la roche / yon V2 pascal LANXADE 1355 9 150,56 859 6 143,17 2214 15 147,60

18 la roche / yon V2 philippe PAILLAS 1220 9 135,56 946 6 157,67 2166 15 144,40

19 mulhouse V3 carlo SABLONE 947 7 135,29 901 6 150,17 1848 13 142,15
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20 la roche / yon S guillaume TREHIN 1313 9 145,89 794 6 132,33 2107 15 140,47

21 la roche / yon V2 jean-michel DURAND 1041 8 130,13 870 6 145,00 1911 14 136,50

22 montpellier V3 gisèle DELSOL 930 7 132,86 794 6 132,33 1724 13 132,62

23 salon de pvce V2 angèle DIVOL 1181 9 131,22 807 6 134,50 1988 15 132,53

24 mulhouse S nam hee EVRARD 1186 8 148,25 667 6 111,17 1853 14 132,36

25 mulhouse S cédric ROUSSEL 892 7 127,43 755 6 125,83 1647 13 126,69

26 montpellier V2 corinne BOULLE 844 7 120,57 791 6 131,83 1635 13 125,77

27 la roche / yon V2 véronique LANXADE 385 3 128,33 726 6 121,00 1111 9 123,44

28 mulhouse V2 annick SABLONE 994 8 124,25 701 6 116,83 1695 14 121,07

29 la roche / yon S iliana AUFFRET 1134 9 126,00 612 6 102,00 1746 15 116,40

30 la roche / yon S souad KEDJOUNIA 1075 9 119,44 565 6 94,17 1640 15 109,33

31 montpellier V3 josette LACROIX 969 9 107,67 646 6 107,67 1615 15 107,67

32 la roche / yon S pascale GUILLOUX 518 6 86,33 501 6 83,50 1019 12 84,92

33 montpellier V2 didier BOULLE 0 0 0,00

34 montpellier V3 simone CHEKROUN 0 0 0,00

35 salon de pvce S alexis DIVOL 0 0 0,00

36 montpellier S paméla LAUNAY 0 0 0,00

37 salon de pvce V3 éliane MASSET 0 0 0,00

38 montpellier S sébastien PORRETTA 0 0 0,00

39 salon de pvce C noémie RAYNAUD 0 0 0,00

40 orléans V3 daniel ROBIN 0 0 0,00

41 la roche / yon V2 santiana SCOUARNEC 0 0 0,00

AVRIL   2020



Cl. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   F F H 

1 BARTOUT ludovic S limoges 1678 9 186,44

2 DELSOL frédéric S montpellier 1578 9 175,33

3 DELSOL pierre V3 montpellier 1524 9 169,33

4 PELICAN charles S limoges 1509 9 167,67

5 DIVOL frédéric V2 salon de pvce 1508 9 167,56

6 LACROIX davy S limoges 1486 9 165,11

7 QUARANTA stéfano V2 salon de pvce 1455 9 161,67

8 SAUVINEAU jean - paul V3 mulhouse 1128 7 161,14

9 GUIBOUX mikaël V1 montpellier 1101 7 157,29

10 BORDAGE lionel V3 la roche / yon 1406 9 156,22

11 CHARRIER thierry V1 la roche / yon 1208 8 151,00

12 LANXADE pascal V2 la roche / yon 1355 9 150,56

13 POIDEVIN claude V2 mulhouse 1187 8 148,38

14 EVRARD nam hee S mulhouse 1186 8 148,25

15 BARBAUD jacques V3 la roche / yon 1329 9 147,67

16 MOINE grégory S la roche / yon 1323 9 147,00

17 TREHIN guillaume S la roche / yon 1313 9 145,89

18 MICHEL jonathan S la roche / yon 1159 8 144,88

19 PAILLAS philippe V2 la roche / yon 1220 9 135,56
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20 SABLONE carlo V3 mulhouse 947 7 135,29

21 DELSOL gisèle V3 montpellier 930 7 132,86

22 DIVOL angèle V2 salon de pvce 1181 9 131,22

23 DURAND jean-michel V2 la roche / yon 1041 8 130,13

24 LANXADE véronique V2 la roche / yon 385 3 128,33

25 ROUSSEL cédric S mulhouse 892 7 127,43

26 AUFFRET iliana S la roche / yon 1134 9 126,00

27 SABLONE annick V2 mulhouse 994 8 124,25

28 BOULLE corinne V2 montpellier 844 7 120,57

29 KEDJOUNIA souad S la roche / yon 1075 9 119,44

30 LACROIX josette V3 montpellier 969 9 107,67

31 GUILLOUX pascale S la roche / yon 518 6 86,33

DECEMBRE   2019



Cl. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   F F H 

1 BARTOUT ludovic S limoges 1204 6 200,67

2 DELSOL frédéric S montpellier 1099 6 183,17

3 MICHEL jonathan S la roche / yon 1097 6 182,83

4 MOINE grégory S la roche / yon 1020 6 170,00

5 LACROIX davy S limoges 1015 6 169,17

6 DIVOL frédéric V2 salon de pvce 996 6 166,00

7 PELICAN charles S limoges 992 6 165,33

8 SAUVINEAU jean - paul V3 mulhouse 972 6 162,00

9 DELSOL pierre V3 montpellier 958 6 159,67

10 PAILLAS philippe V2 la roche / yon 946 6 157,67

11 EVEN élodie S salon de pvce 928 6 154,67

12 BORDAGE lionel V3 la roche / yon 925 6 154,17

13 QUARANTA stéfano V2 salon de pvce 920 6 153,33

14 SABLONE carlo V3 mulhouse 901 6 150,17

15 GUIBOUX mikaël V1 montpellier 887 6 147,83

16 DURAND jean-michel V2 la roche / yon 870 6 145,00

17 CHARRIER thierry V1 la roche / yon 860 6 143,33

18 LANXADE pascal V2 la roche / yon 859 6 143,17

19 DIVOL angèle V2 salon de pvce 807 6 134,50
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20 DELSOL gisèle V3 montpellier 794 6 132,33

21 TREHIN guillaume S la roche / yon 794 6 132,33

22 BOULLE corinne V2 montpellier 791 6 131,83

23 ROUSSEL cédric S mulhouse 755 6 125,83

24 LANXADE véronique V2 la roche / yon 726 6 121,00

25 SABLONE annick V2 mulhouse 701 6 116,83

26 EVRARD nam hee S mulhouse 667 6 111,17

27 LACROIX josette V3 montpellier 646 6 107,67

28 AUFFRET iliana S la roche / yon 612 6 102,00

29 KEDJOUNIA souad S la roche / yon 565 6 94,17

30 GUILLOUX pascale S la roche / yon 501 6 83,50

DECEMBRE   2019



Cl. NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   F F H 

1 BARTOUT ludovic S limoges 2882 15 192,13

2 DELSOL frédéric S montpellier 2677 15 178,47

3 DIVOL frédéric V2 salon de pvce 2504 15 166,93

4 PELICAN charles S limoges 2501 15 166,73

5 LACROIX davy S limoges 2501 15 166,73

6 DELSOL pierre V3 montpellier 2482 15 165,47

7 SAUVINEAU jean - paul V3 mulhouse 2100 13 161,54

8 MICHEL jonathan S la roche / yon 2256 14 161,14

9 QUARANTA stéfano V2 salon de pvce 2375 15 158,33

10 MOINE grégory S la roche / yon 2343 15 156,20

11 BORDAGE lionel V3 la roche / yon 2331 15 155,40

12 EVEN élodie S salon de pvce 928 6 154,67

13 GUIBOUX mikaël V1 montpellier 1988 13 152,92

14 POIDEVIN claude V2 mulhouse 1187 8 148,38

15 CHARRIER thierry V1 la roche / yon 2068 14 147,71

16 BARBAUD jacques V3 la roche / yon 1329 9 147,67

17 LANXADE pascal V2 la roche / yon 2214 15 147,60

18 PAILLAS philippe V2 la roche / yon 2166 15 144,40

19 SABLONE carlo V3 mulhouse 1848 13 142,15
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20 TREHIN guillaume S la roche / yon 2107 15 140,47

21 DURAND jean-michel V2 la roche / yon 1911 14 136,50

22 DELSOL gisèle V3 montpellier 1724 13 132,62

23 DIVOL angèle V2 salon de pvce 1988 15 132,53

24 EVRARD nam hee S mulhouse 1853 14 132,36

25 ROUSSEL cédric S mulhouse 1647 13 126,69

26 BOULLE corinne V2 montpellier 1635 13 125,77

27 LANXADE véronique V2 la roche / yon 1111 9 123,44

28 SABLONE annick V2 mulhouse 1695 14 121,07

29 AUFFRET iliana S la roche / yon 1746 15 116,40

30 KEDJOUNIA souad S la roche / yon 1640 15 109,33

31 LACROIX josette V3 montpellier 1615 15 107,67

32 GUILLOUX pascale S la roche / yon 1019 12 84,92

MARS   2020


